附件1：

2012年宁波市鄞州区教育局第二批招聘教师需求表

 

	学校
	小计
	语文
	数学
	英语
	政治
	物理
	生物
	地理
	历史与社会
	心理学
	音乐
	体育
	特殊教育
	环境艺术设计
	旅游
	机械
	市场营销
	纺织服装
	电子商务
	国际贸易
	动漫
	财会
	汽修
	汽车服务工程
	物流
	经济学

	正始中学
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	鄞江中学
	3
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	同济中学
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1男
健美操
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	五乡中学
	7
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	1
	2
攀岩1

健美操1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	咸祥中学
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1男
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	职教中心
	6
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	2
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	鄞州职高
	13
	1
	1
	2
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1
	 
	1
	 
	1
	1
	1
	2
	 

	旅游学校
	12
	2
	1
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1乒乓
	 
	 
	2
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
外贸单证
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 

	古林职高
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	四明职高
	6
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	首南街道

中心初中
	6
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	特教中心
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	合计
	59
	7
	6
	7
	1
	1
	1
	2
	1
	3
	3
	6
	1
	2
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	2
	1
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1


 

 

 

